
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1991; Party Role= Grantee; Name= FBS MORTGAGE
CORP;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199107250002
16060

07/25/1991
12:00:00

FBS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

1ST
GUARANTY
MORT CORP

355 340

199107250002
16450

07/25/1991
12:00:00

FBS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

1ST
GUARANTY
MORT CORP

355 340

199107250002
16620

07/25/1991
12:00:00

FBS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

1ST
GUARANTY
MORT CORP

355 340

199107250002
16780

07/25/1991
12:00:00

FBS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

WHEELER,
DOUGLAS E. &
MAN

355 340

199112060003
57980

12/06/1991
12:00:00

FBS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JACKSON,
WILLIAM K. &
ANG

376 416

199111180003
39650

11/18/1991
12:00:00

FBS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ANDREWS,
JERRY P. &
CAROL

373 565

199101220000
20320

01/22/1991
12:00:00

FBS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

H1ST NATL
BANK
GAINES-DBA

326 411

199107250002
16710

07/25/1991
12:00:00

FBS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

WHEELER,
DOUGLAS E. &
MAN

355 340

199110080003
00300

10/08/1991
12:00:00

FBS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOMINION
BANKSHARES
MORT

367 552

199110080003
00440

10/08/1991
12:00:00

FBS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GREENWOOD,
LORNE C.

367 552

199110080003
00570

10/08/1991
12:00:00

FBS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WARNIX, F.
DARRELL

367 553

199110080003
00640

10/08/1991
12:00:00

FBS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STAMPS,
RODDIE P. &
SUSAN

367 554

199110080003
00990

10/08/1991
12:00:00

FBS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOMINION
BANKSHARES
MORT

367 553

199110080003
01080

10/08/1991
12:00:00

FBS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DOMINION
BANKSHARES
MORT

367 554

199112060003
57680

12/06/1991
12:00:00

FBS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
COMMERCIAL
MORT CORP

376 416

199111180003
39660

11/18/1991
12:00:00

FBS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK
WESTERN
F.S.B.

373 565

199101220000
19510

01/22/1991
12:00:00

FBS
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

KRAMER, ROY
F. & SARA JO

326 411 Other:DEED
BOOK 317,
PAGE 436


