Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1991; Party Role= Grantee; Name= FBS MORTGAGE CORP;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199107250002 16060	07/25/1991 12:00:00	FBS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	1ST GUARANTY MORT CORP	355	340				
199107250002 16450	07/25/1991 12:00:00	FBS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	1ST GUARANTY MORT CORP	355	340				
199107250002 16620	07/25/1991 12:00:00	FBS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	1ST GUARANTY MORT CORP	355	340				
199107250002 16780	07/25/1991 12:00:00	FBS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	WHEELER, DOUGLAS E. & MAN	355	340				
199112060003 57980	12/06/1991 12:00:00	FBS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JACKSON, WILLIAM K. & ANG	376	416				
199111180003 39650	11/18/1991 12:00:00	FBS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ANDREWS, JERRY P. & CAROL	373	565				
199101220000 20320	01/22/1991 12:00:00	FBS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	H1ST NATL BANK GAINES-DBA	326	411				
199107250002 16710	07/25/1991 12:00:00	FBS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	WHEELER, DOUGLAS E. & MAN	355	340				
199110080003 00300	10/08/1991 12:00:00	FBS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DOMINION BANKSHARES MORT	367	552				
199110080003 00440	10/08/1991 12:00:00	FBS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GREENWOOD, LORNE C.	367	552				
199110080003 00570	10/08/1991 12:00:00	FBS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WARNIX, F. DARRELL	367	553				
199110080003 00640	10/08/1991 12:00:00	FBS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	STAMPS, RODDIE P. & SUSAN	367	554				
199110080003 00990	10/08/1991 12:00:00	FBS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DOMINION BANKSHARES MORT	367	553				
199110080003 01080	10/08/1991 12:00:00	FBS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DOMINION BANKSHARES MORT	367	554				
199112060003 57680	12/06/1991 12:00:00	FBS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST COMMERCIAL MORT CORP	376	416				
199111180003 39660	11/18/1991 12:00:00	FBS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK WESTERN F.S.B.	373	565				
199101220000 19510	01/22/1991 12:00:00	FBS MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	KRAMER, ROY F. & SARA JO	326	411				Other:DEED BOOK 317, PAGE 436